
RESULTAT SAMMANLAGT

Liggande med stöd

Klass K9

1 Jacob Hybinette Bromma-Solna 179 181 360 6X 380,0 HPR

2 Johan Abrahamsson Bromma-Solna 174 170 344 5X 360,1 HPR

Klass K13

1 Lisa Nyström Järfälla 196 197 393 15X 406,1 HPR

2 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 195 192 387 17X 404,1 HPR

3 Helga Konokotina Södertelge 192 191 383 10X 399,8

4 Cornelius Dennholt Bromma-Solna 188 189 377 7X 391,0

5 Niki Tamaddon Bromma-Solna 179 185 364 5X 383,8

Klass K15

1 Amina Ünver Bromma-Solna 191 191 382 13X 400,0 HPR

2 Josefin Löfgren Järfälla 189 192 381 9X 397,2 HPR

3 Edward Passchier Täby-Viggbyholm/Ö.Ryds Skytteförening186 190 376 10X 395,6

4 Valkiriya Konokotina Södertelge 185 189 374 7X 392,0

5 Sean Örnberg Södertelge 186 188 374 9X 388,9

Liggande med rem

Klass K17

1 Amanda Göranson Södermalm o Liljeholmen 196 191 387 12X 404,1 HPR

2 Emil Alakulju Nyköping 193 188 381 10X 398,9

Klass K65/K75

1 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 185 185 370 7X 387,2 HPR

2 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 186 178 364 6X 380,9

Klass KLÖ

1 Filip Andersson(L) Västerås Friv Skarp 189 193 382 12X 399,2 HPR

2 Kevin Arnmark(L) Västerås Friv Skarp 192 190 382 15X 401,0

3 Erik Alakulju Nyköping 180 185 365 7X 381,1

Ställningar

Klass K4/Elit

1 Agnes Svedberg Björksta 186 187 373 9X 391,5 HPR

2 Kevin Arnmark(S) Västerås Friv Skarp 187 186 373 10X 390,5 HPR

3 Filip Andersson(S) Västerås Friv Skarp 179 182 361 10X 379,2

4 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 175 176 351 4X 371,3

Klass K55

1 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 190 189 379 15X 397,3 HPR

2 Göran Berkelund Södertelge 180 182 362 7X 382,0
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OMGÅNG 1

Liggande med stöd

Klass K9

1 Jacob Hybinette Bromma-Solna 46 46 43 44 179 4X 188,6

2 Johan Abrahamsson Bromma-Solna 45 44 42 43 174 2X 181,9

Klass K13

1 Lisa Nyström Järfälla 49 49 50 48 196 8X 203,5

2 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 47 50 50 48 195 9X 203,4

3 Helga Konokotina Södertelge 49 48 47 48 192 6X 200,3

4 Cornelius Dennholt Bromma-Solna 47 45 47 49 188 1X 194,8

5 Niki Tamaddon Bromma-Solna 47 45 43 44 179 2X 189,8

Klass K15

1 Amina Ünver Bromma-Solna 45 50 48 48 191 3X 198,9

2 Josefin Löfgren Järfälla 46 48 49 46 189 3X 197,2

3 Edward Passchier Täby-Viggbyholm/Ö.Ryds Skytteförening46 46 48 46 186 6X 196,4

4 Sean Örnberg Södertelge 48 47 45 46 186 5X 194,0

5 Valkiriya Konokotina Södertelge 45 48 46 46 185 3X 194,6

Liggande med rem

Klass K17

1 Amanda Göranson Södermalm o Liljeholmen 48 48 50 50 196 7X 204,2

2 Emil Alakulju Nyköping 48 48 49 48 193 5X 201,1

Klass K65/K75

1 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 46 49 46 45 186 3X 194,7

2 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 47 45 45 48 185 3X 192,2

Klass KLÖ

1 Kevin Arnmark(L) Västerås Friv Skarp 48 48 49 47 192 8X 201,3

2 Filip Andersson(L) Västerås Friv Skarp 48 46 48 47 189 6X 197,1

3 Erik Alakulju Nyköping 38 46 47 49 180 4X 187,7

Ställningar

Klass K4/Elit

1 Kevin Arnmark(S) Västerås Friv Skarp 48 49 43 47 187 6X 196,6

2 Agnes Svedberg Björksta 48 48 44 46 186 5X 195,7

3 Filip Andersson(S) Västerås Friv Skarp 46 49 44 40 179 6X 189,1

4 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 48 46 40 41 175 3X 185,8

Klass K55

1 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 50 50 44 46 190 8X 200,1

2 Göran Berkelund Södertelge 47 46 43 44 180 4X 190,1
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OMGÅNG 2

Liggande med stöd

Klass K9

1 Jacob Hybinette Bromma-Solna 44 42 49 46 181 2X 191,4

2 Johan Abrahamsson Bromma-Solna 47 45 42 36 170 3X 178,2

Klass K13

1 Lisa Nyström Järfälla 49 49 50 49 197 7X 202,6

2 Theodor Ekstam Bromma-Solna 48 49 47 48 192 8X 200,7

3 Helga Konokotina Södertelge 47 48 48 48 191 4X 199,5

4 Cornelius Dennholt Bromma-Solna 49 47 46 47 189 6X 196,2

5 Niki Tamaddon Bromma-Solna 46 47 48 44 185 3X 194,0

Klass K15

1 Josefin Löfgren Järfälla 48 49 49 46 192 6X 200,0

2 Amina Ünver Bromma-Solna 47 48 47 49 191 10X 201,1

3 Edward Passchier Täby-Viggbyholm/Ö.Ryds Skytteförening48 47 48 47 190 4X 199,2

4 Valkiriya Konokotina Södertelge 48 46 46 49 189 4X 197,4

5 Sean Örnberg Södertelge 50 43 48 47 188 4X 194,9

Liggande med rem

Klass K17

1 Amanda Göranson Södermalm o Liljeholmen 48 47 47 49 191 5X 199,9

2 Emil Alakulju Nyköping 46 47 47 48 188 5X 197,8

Klass K65/K75

1 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 45 47 47 46 185 4X 195,0

2 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 40 45 47 46 178 3X 186,2

Klass KLÖ

1 Filip Andersson(L) Västerås Friv Skarp 50 50 46 47 193 6X 202,1

2 Kevin Arnmark(L) Västerås Friv Skarp 49 46 47 48 190 7X 199,7

3 Erik Alakulju Nyköping 46 47 47 45 185 3X 193,4

Ställningar

Klass K4/Elit

1 Agnes Svedberg Björksta 48 49 44 46 187 4X 195,8

2 Kevin Arnmark(S) Västerås Friv Skarp 47 47 48 44 186 4X 193,9

3 Filip Andersson(S) Västerås Friv Skarp 50 48 45 39 182 4X 190,1

4 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 47 47 37 45 176 1X 185,5

Klass K55

1 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 49 48 47 45 189 7X 197,2

2 Göran Berkelund Södertelge 48 47 44 43 182 3X 191,9
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